Schedule of Finish Hardware
For
Melmark
13325 South Point Blvd
Charlotte, NC 28273
Job # 356452
9347 D. Ducks Lane
Suite A • Charlotte, NC 28273 • Phone: 704-334-8683 • Fax: 704-334-9366

1 Single Door #431A Storage 430 from Electrical 431 RHR
1 Cylindrical Lock AU NTB622-NR 1210 497 694 TEMPORARY 626 YA
CORE
1 LFIC Core 1210 MK 626 YA
Note: Add NTB622 Keypad Lock per Approval.
Balance of Hardware Is Existing To Remain.
HEADING #CO (SET #CO)
Opening Description: 5' 0" x 7' 0" x HM C-Opg
1 Single Door #110A West Lobby 100 to/from Eatery 110
1 Single Door #110B West Lobby 100 to/from Eatery 110
1 Single Door #282A Corridor 400 to/from
Print/Copy/Coffee 282
Note: Cased Open, No Hardware Required.
HEADING #BL (SET #BL)
Opening Description: 12' 2" x 4' 0" x HMF
1 Other Door #BL-270.2 Corridor 201 to Conference 270
Note: Borrowed Lite, No Hardware Required.
HEADING #BL-1 (SET #BL)
Opening Description: 14' 6" x 4' 0" x HMF
1 Other Door #BL-270.1 Corridor 200 to Conference 270
Note: Borrowed Lite, No Hardware Required.
HEADING #BL-2 (SET #BL)
Opening Description: 2' 8" x 4' 0" x HMF
1 Other Door #BL-610 East Lobby 600 to Office 610
Note: Borrowed Lite, No Hardware Required.
Melmark April 4, 2023
Job #356452 Page 17
HEADING #BL-3 (SET #BL)
Opening Description: 3' 8" x 3' 8" x HMF
1 Other Door #BL-210 Corridor 200 to/from Conference 210
1 Other Door #BL-220 Corridor 200 to/from Admin / IT 220
1 Other Door #BL-240 Corridor 201 to/from Computer
Carrels 240
1 Other Door #BL-250 Corridor 201 to/from Office 250
1 Other Door #BL-280 Corridor 201 to/from Office 280
1 Other Door #BL-310 Classroom 01 310 to Observation 312
1 Other Door #BL-320 Classroom 02 320 to Observation 312
1 Other Door #BL-330 Classroom 03 330 to Observation 332
1 Other Door #BL-340 Classroom 04 340 to Observation 332
1 Other Door #BL-350 Classroom 05 350 to Observation 352
1 Other Door #BL-360 Classroom 06 360 to Observation 352
1 Other Door #BL-370 Classroom 07 370 to Observation 372
1 Other Door #BL-380 Classroom 08 380 to Observation 372
1 Other Door #BL-410 Corridor 400 to Professional
Development 410
1 Other Door #BL-420 Corridor 400 to Nurse 420
1 Other Door #BL-440 Corridor 400 to PM Office 440
1 Other Door #BL-450 Corridor 400 to PM Office 440
1 Other Door #BL-460 Corridor 404 to Office 460
1 Other Door #BL-510 Classroom 09 510 to Observation 512
1 Other Door #BL-520 Classroom 10 520 to Observation 512
1 Other Door #BL-530 Classroom 11 530 to Observation 532
1 Other Door #BL-540 Classroom 12 540 to Observation 532
1 Other Door #BL-620 Corridor to Occupational Therapy
620
1 Other Door #BL-630 Corridor to OT/PT/Speech Office 630
Note: Borrowed Lite, No Hardware Required.